
1 菅  野  夏  帆

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 53 91.40 48.06 43.34 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lze+1Lo e 5.22 -0.94 4.28-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 3F+2T+2Lo 8.30 -0.18 8.120 0 -1 -1 0

3 2A 3.30 -0.99 2.31-3 -2 -3 -3 -3

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.402 1 1 2 1

5 3Sq q 4.30 -0.86 3.44-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

6 3F 5.83 X 0.35 6.181 0 1 0 1

7 StSq1 1.80 0.24 2.042 1 1 2 1

8 3Lo 5.39 X 0.49 5.881 1 1 1 1

9 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.11 5.170 1 0 0 1

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 0

11 LSp3 2.40 0.64 3.043 3 2 3 2

48.10 48.06

Skating Skills 1.60 5.505.75 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.75

Transitions 1.60 5.175.00 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.50

Performance 1.60 5.505.50 5.50 5.50 4.75 5.50

Composition 1.60 5.425.50 5.75 5.25 5.00 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.505.75 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.50

43.34

2 杉  本  羽  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 30 87.90 47.37 40.53 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 0.59 6.491 1 1 1 1

2 3F! ! 5.30 -0.35 4.95-1 -1 0 0 -1

3 3T 4.20 0.00 4.20-1 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 0 1 1 1

5 2A+2A+SEQ 5.28 0.22 5.501 1 0 0 1

6 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.20 7.401 1 0 0 0

7 2S<< << 0.44 X -0.19 0.25-5 -4 -5 -4 -5

8 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.090 1 1 2 1

9 3F!+2T+2Lo ! 9.13 X -0.35 8.78-1 -1 -1 0 1

10 StSqB 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 0 1 1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 1 0 0

46.45 47.37

Skating Skills 1.60 5.085.25 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.50

Transitions 1.60 4.754.75 4.75 4.75 4.50 5.25

Performance 1.60 5.255.50 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.25

Composition 1.60 5.175.25 5.50 5.00 4.75 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.085.00 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.00

40.53
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3 田  邊  桜  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

星槎国際横浜 28 85.02 42.08 42.94 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<< << 2.10 -0.98 1.12-5 -4 -5 -5 -3

2 2A+3T< < 6.66 -0.56 6.10-2 -1 -2 -1 -2

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.121 2 2 2 2

5 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.080 1 1 1 1

6 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 1 1 1 1

7 3S+2Tq q 6.16 X -0.86 5.30-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 2A 3.63 X 0.44 4.072 2 1 1 0

9 3S 4.73 X 0.14 4.870 1 0 1 0

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.081 2 1 2 2

11 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.721 3 0 1 2

41.78 42.08

Skating Skills 1.60 5.425.00 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.084.50 5.75 4.75 5.25 5.25

Performance 1.60 5.425.00 6.00 5.50 5.50 5.25

Composition 1.60 5.424.75 6.25 5.25 5.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.505.00 6.00 5.50 5.50 5.50

42.94

4 髙  橋      舞

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

横浜創英スケート部 13 84.25 44.12 40.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo+2T 6.20 -0.65 5.55-2 -1 -1 -2 -1

2 3T 4.20 0.42 4.621 1 1 1 1

3 3S 4.30 0.14 4.440 0 0 2 1

4 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.391 1 0 1 1

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 2 1 1 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.950 1 1 2 2

8 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 1 0 0 0

9 3Tq+2T q 6.05 X -0.84 5.21-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

10 2A+1Eu+2Sq q 5.61 X -0.55 5.06-1 -2 -2 -2 -1

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.580 0 0 1 1

44.09 44.12

Skating Skills 1.60 5.254.75 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.754.50 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.75

Performance 1.60 5.004.75 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.25

Composition 1.60 5.084.50 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.004.50 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.00

40.13
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5 久保山      唯

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 37 80.45 40.25 41.20 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lzq+2T q 7.20 -0.79 6.41-1 -1 -2 -1 -2

2 3Lzq q 5.90 -1.18 4.72-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 1 1 1

6 CCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.580 1 1 0 0

7 3Fq q 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 3Sq q 4.73 X -2.01 2.72-5 -4 -5 -5 -4

9 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.00 5.060 1 0 0 0

10 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.00 5.610 0 0 0 0

11 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 2 1 1 0

46.00 40.25

Skating Skills 1.60 5.175.25 5.00 5.25 4.75 5.75

Transitions 1.60 4.834.75 4.75 5.00 4.50 5.50

Performance 1.60 5.255.25 5.25 5.25 4.25 5.25

Composition 1.60 5.335.25 5.50 5.25 4.25 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.175.00 5.25 5.50 4.50 5.25

41.20

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 氏  家      天

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

横浜清風高等学校 58 77.34 39.60 37.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.57 6.171 2 1 2 1

2 3T 4.20 0.14 4.340 0 1 1 0

3 2A+2T 4.60 0.33 4.931 1 1 1 0

4 3Sq q 4.30 -0.72 3.58-1 -2 -2 -1 -2

5 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0 0 0

6 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.620 1 1 0 0

8 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X 0.00 3.960 0 1 0 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

10 2Lz 2.31 X 0.07 2.380 1 1 0 0

11 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.60-1 0 0 0 0

38.17 39.60

Skating Skills 1.60 4.674.50 4.50 5.50 4.75 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.424.25 4.25 5.00 4.50 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.754.75 4.75 5.25 4.50 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.754.75 4.75 5.25 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.004.75 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.00

37.74
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7 八  田  琴  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 54 72.85 37.38 37.47 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!q ! 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz!q+REP ! 4.13 -1.38 2.75-2 -2 -3 -2 -3

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

4 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 2 1

5 3Fq+2T q 6.60 -0.88 5.72-2 -1 -2 -2 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 1 0 1

7 FCSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 2 1 1 1

8 2A+2T+2Lo 6.93 X -0.66 6.27-2 -1 -2 -3 -2

9 3F< < 4.66 X -2.12 2.54-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 3T 4.62 X 0.14 4.760 1 0 0 1

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.750 1 1 1 1

44.34 37.38

Skating Skills 1.60 4.925.25 4.75 4.75 4.50 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.504.75 4.75 4.00 4.25 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.505.50 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.755.25 5.00 4.50 4.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.755.25 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.75

37.47

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

8 齋  川  怜  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本女子大高校ＦＳＣ 49 72.80 34.08 39.72 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 0.42 4.621 1 1 1 1

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.43 6.031 0 1 1 1

3 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 0.00 5.100 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

5 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 3S< < 3.78 X -0.69 3.09-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

7 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 1 1 1

8 2Lz+2T< < 3.45 X -0.42 3.03-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

9 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.51 0.70-5 -4 -5 -5 -4

10 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.980 1 1 1 1

11 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.00 2.250 1 0 0 0

34.39 34.08

Skating Skills 1.60 4.834.75 5.00 5.25 4.50 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.754.50 5.00 5.00 4.25 4.75

Performance 1.60 5.085.00 5.25 5.50 4.75 5.00

Composition 1.60 5.085.00 5.25 5.25 4.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.084.75 5.25 5.50 4.50 5.25

39.72

ｺｽﾁｭｰﾑ･装飾の落下:  -1.00
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9 杉  本  くるみ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

白鵬女子高校 43 68.38 34.65 35.73 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 -1.59 3.71-5 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.28 5.781 1 1 0 0

3 3S 4.30 0.29 4.591 0 1 1 0

4 3Lo< < 3.92 -1.96 1.96-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 3T 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

7 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

8 2A 3.63 X -0.11 3.520 0 -1 -1 0

9 2A 3.63 X -0.33 3.30-1 -1 -1 -1 0

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 1 0 0 0

11 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 1 1 0

39.68 34.65

Skating Skills 1.60 4.755.00 4.50 5.00 4.25 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.334.25 4.25 4.75 4.00 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.424.50 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.504.50 4.50 5.00 4.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.334.50 4.25 5.00 4.00 4.25

35.73

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

10 西  川  梨  羅

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 38 68.10 32.16 36.94 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.14 5.740 1 0 1 0

3 2A 3.30 0.11 3.411 1 0 0 0

4 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.101 0 0 0 0

5 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 -1 0 0

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

7 LSp1 1.50 0.10 1.600 1 1 1 0

8 1S 0.44 X -0.13 0.31-3 -1 -3 -4 -5

9 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.14 6.191 1 0 0 0

10 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.801 0 -2 -1 1

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.752 1 1 1 1

33.39 32.16

Skating Skills 1.60 4.755.00 5.25 4.50 4.50 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.254.50 4.75 4.00 4.00 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.675.00 5.00 4.25 4.25 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.675.00 5.00 4.25 4.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.755.25 5.25 4.25 4.25 4.75

36.94

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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11 箱  崎  聖  怜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 36 67.78 31.91 35.87 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.52 0.78-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

2 2Lz 2.10 -0.21 1.890 0 -1 -2 -2

3 3S+2Lo 6.00 0.00 6.000 0 0 0 0

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 0 1 1

5 1A 1.10 -0.33 0.77-3 -3 -3 -3 -4

6 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

7 1Lz+2T 2.09 X 0.00 2.090 0 0 0 0

8 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 1 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

10 2A+2T+2Lo 6.93 X 0.00 6.930 1 0 0 0

11 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.882 2 2 2 2

31.80 31.91

Skating Skills 1.60 4.674.25 5.25 4.50 4.75 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.253.75 5.00 4.00 4.50 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.504.00 5.25 4.50 4.50 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.424.25 5.25 4.00 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.584.50 5.00 4.50 4.75 4.50

35.87

12 吉  野  汐  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 40 63.24 28.38 35.86 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S+1Eu+2S 6.10 0.57 6.672 1 1 2 1

2 3Lo< < 3.92 -1.57 2.35-5 -3 -5 -4 -3

3 3Tq q 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.901 0 0 0 0

5 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

6 2A 3.63 X -0.11 3.520 -1 -1 0 0

7 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.00 1.88-1 0 0 0 0

8 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

9 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

10 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 -1 0 0 1

11 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.551 0 0 1 0

31.74 28.38

Skating Skills 1.60 4.585.00 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.254.50 4.25 3.75 4.25 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.424.75 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.585.00 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.585.25 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.75

35.86

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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13 沼  田  有  樹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 11 61.62 26.02 35.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F< < 4.24 -0.85 3.39-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2A+1Eu+2F!q ! 5.60 -1.21 4.39-4 -3 -4 -4 -3

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.202 1 0 0 1

4 3S< < 3.44 -1.61 1.83-5 -4 -5 -5 -4

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

6 LSp2 1.90 0.32 2.222 2 1 1 2

7 2A< < 2.90 X -1.06 1.84-5 -3 -5 -4 -3

8 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.032 2 1 1 2

9 3T<< << 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 3S<<+REP << 1.00 X -0.56 0.44-5 -4 -5 -4 -4

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 1 -1 0

30.81 26.02

Skating Skills 1.60 4.584.50 5.00 4.75 4.00 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.084.00 4.75 4.25 3.75 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.424.50 4.75 4.50 3.75 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.504.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.674.75 5.00 4.75 3.75 4.50

35.60

14 前  澤  歩  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 15 60.87 29.34 32.53 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.28 5.780 1 1 0 1

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 0.00 5.100 0 0 0 0

4 LSp1 1.50 0.05 1.550 1 0 1 0

5 3T< < 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.50-1 0 0 0 0

7 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 1 0

8 2Lze+2T e 3.28 X -0.34 2.94-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 1 0

10 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 1

31.45 29.34

Skating Skills 1.60 4.173.75 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.50

Transitions 1.60 3.923.25 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.083.50 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.083.50 4.25 4.25 3.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.083.50 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.25

32.53

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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15 斎  藤  涼  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

白鵬女子高校 60 60.85 29.05 32.80 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.99 2.31-3 -3 -3 -2 -3

2 3S< < 3.44 -1.61 1.83-5 -4 -5 -5 -4

3 2F+1Eu+2S 3.60 0.06 3.660 1 0 1 0

4 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

5 2Lo 1.70 -0.06 1.640 -1 -1 0 0

6 2Lz+2Lo 3.80 0.00 3.800 0 0 0 1

7 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 0 0 0

8 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.771 0 0 1 1

9 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.920 1 0 1 2

10 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 -1 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

31.36 29.05

Skating Skills 1.60 4.254.25 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.833.75 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.004.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.174.00 4.50 3.75 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.254.25 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.25

32.80

演技時間:  -1.00

16 木  村  真  歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

横浜創英スケート部 59 57.88 25.88 32.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2Lo 3.80 0.00 3.800 0 0 0 0

2 2F+1Eu+2S 3.60 0.00 3.600 0 0 0 0

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.701 0 0 0 0

4 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

5 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.23 2.481 1 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 0 1 1 1

7 1A< < 0.97 X -0.44 0.53-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

8 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 2 1 1 1

9 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 0 0 0

10 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.51 0.70-5 -4 -5 -5 -4

11 FSSp2 2.30 -0.15 2.15-1 0 -1 -1 1

26.34 25.88

Skating Skills 1.60 4.084.50 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.754.25 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.50

Performance 1.60 4.004.75 3.75 4.25 4.00 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.004.50 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.174.75 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.25

32.00
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17 伊  藤  咲  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

駒場学園高校 17 57.39 25.13 32.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.00 5.500 0 0 0 0

2 3T 4.20 0.00 4.200 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.770 0 1 1 1

4 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

6 LSp1 1.50 0.10 1.600 1 1 0 1

7 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 1 0 0 0

8 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

9 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

10 3S<<+2T<< << 1.87 X -0.65 1.22-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

26.26 25.13

Skating Skills 1.60 4.174.25 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.50

Transitions 1.60 3.833.75 3.75 4.00 3.75 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.084.00 4.00 4.50 3.75 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.084.00 4.00 4.25 3.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.004.25 3.75 4.25 3.75 4.00

32.26

18 恩  田  愛  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 34 57.17 24.57 33.60 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S< < 3.44 -0.92 2.52-3 -2 -2 -4 -3

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 2

5 StSq1 1.80 0.24 2.040 1 1 2 2

6 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 1 0

7 3S<+REP < 2.41 -1.72 0.69-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2F 1.98 X 0.12 2.100 1 0 1 1

9 2Lze e 1.85 X -0.50 1.35-3 -4 -3 -3 -2

10 2F+2T<< << 2.42 X -0.66 1.76-4 -4 -3 -4 -3

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

27.40 24.57

Skating Skills 1.60 4.334.25 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.003.75 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.174.00 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.334.25 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.174.00 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.50

33.60

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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19 丸  橋  世  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 10 55.44 23.57 31.87 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.07 2.170 1 0 0 1

2 3T<<+2T << 2.60 -0.43 2.17-4 -3 -3 -4 -3

3 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 1 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 0 1 1

5 2A<<+2Tq << 2.40 -0.65 1.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

6 LSp1 1.50 0.05 1.551 1 0 0 0

7 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

8 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.33 0.88-3 -3 -3 -4 -3

9 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X 0.00 3.960 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.17 2.671 1 0 0 1

11 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.550 0 0 1 1

24.44 23.57

Skating Skills 1.60 4.173.75 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.833.50 4.00 3.50 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.003.75 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.003.50 4.25 3.75 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.923.75 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.00

31.87

20 平  山      夢

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 1 54.79 24.13 30.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 0 0

2 2Aq q 3.30 -1.21 2.09-4 -2 -5 -4 -3

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

4 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

5 2Lz!+1Eu+2S ! 3.90 -0.21 3.69-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.00 1.880 1 0 0 -1

7 2Lz!<+2T ! 3.28 X -0.61 2.67-4 -3 -3 -5 -4

8 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 1 0 0 0

9 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

10 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

11 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

26.16 24.13

Skating Skills 1.60 3.923.75 4.00 4.50 4.00 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.833.50 4.00 4.25 4.00 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.753.50 4.00 4.25 3.75 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.833.75 4.25 4.00 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.833.50 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.75

30.66
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21 吉  田  真  優

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 44 54.50 25.16 31.34 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.61 0.69-5 -4 -5 -5 -4

2 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2F+2A<+SEQ < 3.55 -1.32 2.23-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.20-1 0 0 0 0

5 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

6 2F!+2T+2Loq ! 5.28 X -0.60 4.68-3 -3 -4 -4 -1

7 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 1 0 0 0

8 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.60-1 0 0 1 0

9 2Lz+2Lo 4.18 X -0.07 4.110 -1 0 -1 0

10 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 0

29.08 25.16

Skating Skills 1.60 4.174.25 4.00 4.25 4.25 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.753.75 3.75 3.75 4.00 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.753.75 3.50 4.25 4.00 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.924.00 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.004.25 3.75 4.25 4.00 3.25

31.34

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

22 蓮  井  ほのか

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 50 54.21 21.68 34.53 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz!+2Lo< ! 3.46 -1.05 2.41-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

4 2F!+1A+SEQ ! 2.32 -0.18 2.14-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

6 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

7 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.21 2.10-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 2A<<+1T << 1.65 X -0.55 1.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

9 2F< < 1.58 X -0.72 0.86-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.121 2 2 2 2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 1 0 0 0

24.42 21.68

Skating Skills 1.60 4.424.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 4.083.75 4.25 4.25 4.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 4.334.00 4.50 4.75 4.50 3.50

Composition 1.60 4.334.00 4.75 4.50 4.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.424.25 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.00

34.53

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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23 田  村  杏  鈴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 19 53.47 25.94 28.53 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz+2T+2Lo< < 4.76 -0.42 4.34-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

4 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

5 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.35 3.15-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

7 2F!+2T ! 3.41 X -0.18 3.23-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

9 LSp3 2.40 0.16 2.560 1 0 1 1

10 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.690 0 0 1 1

11 2Lz+1A+SEQ 2.82 X 0.00 2.82-1 1 0 0 0

27.37 25.94

Skating Skills 1.60 3.673.50 3.75 3.50 4.00 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.333.00 3.50 3.00 3.75 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.583.50 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.583.25 3.75 3.25 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.673.25 3.50 3.50 4.00 4.00

28.53

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

24 阿  部  凪  紗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 55 53.31 22.38 32.93 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+1T<< << 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -3

2 2Lze e 1.68 -0.34 1.34-2 -2 -2 -4 -2

3 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.920 0 1 2 1

4 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 1 2 1

5 2F 1.80 0.06 1.861 1 0 0 0

6 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

8 3S<< << 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 1 1 0

10 2Lz!+2T<< ! 2.75 X -0.77 1.98-4 -4 -3 -4 -3

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 2 0

26.21 22.38

Skating Skills 1.60 4.334.25 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.833.75 3.75 4.00 4.25 3.50

Performance 1.60 4.004.00 4.00 4.00 4.25 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.254.25 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.174.00 3.75 4.25 4.50 4.25

32.93

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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25 能  澤  桃  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 3 52.78 23.71 31.07 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 1

4 2F+1Lo 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

5 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 1 0

6 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.08 2.331 1 0 0 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 0 0 1 1

8 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

9 1Lz! ! 0.66 X -0.28 0.38-4 -4 -5 -5 -5

10 2F!+2T ! 3.41 X -0.18 3.23-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

11 2Lzq+1Eu+2S q 4.29 X -0.42 3.87-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

26.15 23.71

Skating Skills 1.60 4.174.00 3.75 4.50 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.583.50 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.673.50 3.50 4.25 4.00 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.923.75 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.083.75 3.75 4.25 4.25 4.25

31.07

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

26 鍋  島  咲  稀

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 32 52.73 25.20 28.53 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S< < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.101 1 0 0 0

3 2S+2T+2Lo<< << 3.10 -0.43 2.67-3 -4 -3 -4 -3

4 2Aq+2Tq q 4.60 -1.32 3.28-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

5 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

7 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 2Lo 1.87 X -0.17 1.70-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

9 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

10 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 1 0 0 0

11 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 1 0 0 0

28.92 25.20

Skating Skills 1.60 3.834.00 3.75 3.75 4.00 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.423.50 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.503.75 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.583.75 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.504.00 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50

28.53

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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27 青  笹  菜  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

横浜創英スケート部 24 52.67 25.13 28.54 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Aq q 3.30 -0.66 2.64-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

4 2A+1T 3.70 0.00 3.701 0 0 0 -2

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.850 1 1 1 1

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 1 0

7 1F+1T 0.99 X -0.13 0.86-3 0 -2 -3 -3

8 StSq1 1.80 -0.12 1.680 0 -1 -1 -1

9 2Lz+1Eu+2S< < 4.00 X -0.42 3.58-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

10 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

11 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

26.76 25.13

Skating Skills 1.60 3.674.25 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.333.75 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.504.00 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.674.00 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.674.25 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.75

28.54

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

28 原      り  さ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 7 49.65 20.18 29.47 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.51 0.59-3 -4 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

3 2F+1Eu+SEQ+2S* * 1.84 -0.24 1.600 -2 0 -2 -3

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 0 1 1

5 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

6 1Lo 0.55 X 0.00 0.550 0 0 0 0

7 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0 0 0

8 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

9 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 0 0 0

10 2T 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 1 1

20.43 20.18

Skating Skills 1.60 3.833.75 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.503.50 3.25 3.00 3.75 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.673.75 3.50 4.00 3.50 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.753.75 3.50 3.75 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.673.50 3.25 3.75 3.75 4.00

29.47
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29 永  田  桂  都

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 21 48.89 19.89 30.00 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S< < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S<<+REP << 0.91 -0.65 0.26-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 A 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 LSp1 1.50 0.05 1.550 1 0 0 1

5 2F+1Eu+2S 3.60 0.00 3.600 0 0 0 0

6 FCSp1 1.90 0.13 2.030 1 0 1 1

7 2A<+2T< < 4.05 X -1.23 2.82-5 -4 -5 -5 -4

8 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.50-1 0 0 0 0

9 2F 1.98 X 0.06 2.040 1 0 1 0

10 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0

23.25 19.89

Skating Skills 1.60 4.003.75 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.503.25 3.75 4.00 3.50 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.673.50 3.50 4.00 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.753.50 3.50 4.25 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.833.75 3.50 4.25 3.75 4.00

30.00

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

30 猪  股  瑠  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 26 48.82 21.21 27.61 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

2 2Lze e 1.68 -0.39 1.29-2 -3 -2 -3 -2

3 FSSp4 3.00 -0.20 2.80-1 -1 -1 0 1

4 2F<+1Eu+2S< < 2.98 -0.63 2.35-5 -4 -4 -5 -4

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

6 LSp3 2.40 0.16 2.560 1 0 2 1

7 StSqB 1.50 -0.15 1.35-3 -1 -1 -1 0

8 A 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9 2F+2T<< << 2.42 X -0.54 1.88-3 -3 -3 -4 -3

10 2S+2T<< << 1.87 X -0.39 1.48-3 -3 -3 -4 -3

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 1 0 0 0

23.35 21.21

Skating Skills 1.60 3.673.75 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.253.25 3.50 2.75 3.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.423.50 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.503.75 3.75 3.00 3.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.423.50 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.50

27.61
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31 中  嶋  蒼  七

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 39 47.87 21.00 27.87 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.52 0.78-4 -4 -4 -4 -3

2 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.21 3.19-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 1 1 1

4 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.801 0 0 0 0

5 2A<< << 1.10 -0.37 0.73-3 -4 -3 -4 -3

6 LSp1 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 1Lz 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X 0.00 3.960 0 0 0 0

9 1A 1.21 X -0.04 1.170 0 -1 -1 0

10 2Loq q 1.87 X -0.45 1.42-3 -2 -3 -3 -2

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

22.74 21.00

Skating Skills 1.60 3.584.25 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.254.00 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.424.25 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.674.25 3.00 3.75 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.504.50 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.75

27.87

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

32 横  溝  紗  来

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 2 47.68 19.56 30.12 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 1 0 0 0

2 2Aq+2T q 4.60 -0.55 4.05-1 -2 -2 -2 -1

3 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

4 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.860 1 0 0 1

7 2Lo+1Eu+1S 2.60 -0.11 2.49-1 -2 -1 0 0

8 2A< < 2.90 X -1.32 1.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 1Lz 0.66 X 0.00 0.660 0 0 0 0

10 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

11 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 1 0 0 0

22.13 19.56

Skating Skills 1.60 4.083.75 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.583.25 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.583.25 3.50 4.25 3.75 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.753.50 3.75 4.25 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.833.75 3.75 4.00 3.75 4.00

30.12

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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33 志  村  佳  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 47 47.62 19.42 29.20 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 0 0 0 0

3 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -2 0 -1

4 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 3S<< << 1.30 -0.52 0.78-4 -4 -4 -4 -3

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

7 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

8 2A< < 2.90 X -1.06 1.84-4 -3 -5 -5 -2

9 2Feq e 1.58 X -0.58 1.00-4 -4 -4 -5 -2

10 2Loq q 1.87 X -0.34 1.53-3 -2 -2 -2 -1

11 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

23.75 19.42

Skating Skills 1.60 3.834.00 3.75 3.75 4.25 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.503.50 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.584.25 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.674.00 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.674.25 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.25

29.20

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

34 濱  田  咲  彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 57 46.90 21.18 27.72 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lze e 1.68 -0.45 1.23-3 -3 -2 -4 -2

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.37 0.73-3 -4 -3 -4 -3

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 0 1 1 1

5 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

6 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 1 1 0

7 2Lze+2A<<+SEQ e 2.44 X -0.84 1.60-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2Lo+2Lo 3.74 X -0.06 3.68-1 -1 0 0 0

9 2F+2T 3.41 X -0.90 2.51-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.45-1 0 -1 0 0

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.580 0 1 -1 1

23.97 21.18

Skating Skills 1.60 3.584.25 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.333.50 3.50 3.50 3.00 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.333.75 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.504.00 3.75 3.25 3.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.584.00 3.75 3.00 3.25 3.75

27.72

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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35 巽      香  絢

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 31 46.76 18.89 27.87 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 2Fe+2T e 2.74 -0.63 2.11-5 -4 -3 -5 -4

3 2Lz+1Eu+2S 3.90 -0.07 3.830 -2 0 -1 0

4 LSp1 1.50 0.05 1.550 1 1 0 0

5 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

6 2Lzq q 2.10 -0.42 1.68-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 2Fe+1T e 2.02 X -0.29 1.73-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

8 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 -1 0

9 1S 0.44 X 0.00 0.440 0 0 0 0

10 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.50-1 0 0 0 0

11 1Lo 0.55 X 0.00 0.550 0 0 0 0

20.25 18.89

Skating Skills 1.60 3.673.75 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.253.50 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.503.75 3.50 3.50 3.00 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.503.75 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.504.00 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.75

27.87

36 秋  山  彩  羽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

駒場学園高校 12 46.74 20.61 28.13 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

2 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2F!q+1Eu+2S ! 3.60 -0.60 3.00-4 -3 -3 -4 -3

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.50-1 0 0 0 0

7 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

8 2Lze e 1.85 X -0.50 1.35-3 -3 -2 -3 -4

9 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2F+2T< < 3.12 X -0.54 2.58-3 -3 -3 -4 -3

11 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

23.82 20.61

Skating Skills 1.60 3.833.75 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.253.25 3.00 3.50 3.75 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.503.50 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.503.50 3.25 3.25 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.503.50 3.00 3.25 3.75 3.75

28.13

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

第２５回ウィンタートロフィー兼第７７回国民体育大会冬季大会スケート競技会県選考会

Version:2021.61.9221.1020

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2021/11/15 00:34 Page 18



37 丸  田  愛  梨

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 5 46.33 16.99 31.34 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Feq e 1.44 -0.67 0.77-5 -4 -5 -5 -4

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.51 0.59-4 -4 -5 -5 -5

4 2F!q+1Eu<<+2S<< ! 2.20 -0.90 1.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CSp1 1.40 0.00 1.400 0 -1 0 0

6 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

7 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.44 0.77-4 -4 -4 -4 -3

8 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.60-1 0 0 0 0

9 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

10 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 1

20.16 16.99

Skating Skills 1.60 4.174.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.673.50 4.00 3.50 4.00 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.833.75 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.923.75 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.004.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00

31.34

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

38 大  江  夢  渚

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 6 46.06 18.67 28.39 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 2A< < 2.64 -0.62 2.02-3 -2 -2 -2 -3

4 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.901 0 0 -1 0

5 LSp1 1.50 0.10 1.601 1 0 1 0

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.450 0 -1 0 -1

7 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

8 2Lo+2T< < 3.01 X -0.34 2.67-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

9 2A< < 2.90 X -1.32 1.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2Lz!+2Lo< ! 3.81 X -0.70 3.11-3 -4 -3 -5 -3

11 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

22.46 18.67

Skating Skills 1.60 3.833.75 4.00 3.25 4.25 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.333.50 3.50 2.75 3.50 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.423.75 3.50 2.75 3.50 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.583.50 3.75 3.00 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.583.50 3.75 3.00 3.75 3.50

28.39

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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39 河  野      絢

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 33 45.89 20.29 27.60 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lo+1Eu+2S 3.50 0.00 3.50-1 0 0 0 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

5 2Lze e 1.68 -0.39 1.29-2 -3 -2 -4 -2

6 2Lo 1.87 X -0.06 1.810 0 -1 -1 0

7 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0 0 -1

8 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.50-1 0 0 0 0

9 2S+2T<< << 1.87 X -0.39 1.48-3 -4 -3 -3 -3

10 2F+2T<< << 2.42 X -0.72 1.70-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

11 FSSp3 2.60 -0.26 2.34-1 -1 -1 -1 0

24.08 20.29

Skating Skills 1.60 3.584.00 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.333.50 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.423.75 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.503.75 3.75 3.25 3.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.424.00 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.50

27.60

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

40 今  井  理  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 46 45.06 19.59 25.47 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

2 2F+2T+2Lo< < 4.46 -0.60 3.86-4 -2 -5 -4 -2

3 2Lze e 1.68 -0.39 1.29-2 -3 -2 -3 -2

4 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.50-1 0 0 0 0

6 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

7 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

8 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 1 0

9 2Lo< < 1.50 X -0.27 1.23-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

10 2Lze+2T e 3.28 X -0.39 2.89-2 -3 -2 -4 -2

11 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.04 1.240 -1 0 -1 0

21.83 19.59

Skating Skills 1.60 3.423.50 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.003.00 3.00 2.75 3.00 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.083.50 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.253.50 3.25 3.00 2.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.173.25 3.00 3.25 3.00 3.50

25.47
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41 青  木      愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 48 44.40 21.66 25.74 3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 0 0 0 0

3 2F!q ! 1.80 -0.60 1.20-3 -3 -4 -4 -3

4 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 1 1

6 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.34 1.34-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

7 2S+1Eu+2S 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 0 0 0

8 2F!q+2T< ! 3.12 X -0.90 2.22-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2Lo<< << 0.55 X -0.25 0.30-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

10 LSp2 1.90 -0.06 1.840 -1 -1 0 0

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.501 -1 0 0 0

24.26 21.66

Skating Skills 1.60 3.423.75 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.083.25 3.25 2.75 3.00 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.253.25 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.173.50 3.25 3.00 2.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.173.50 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.25

25.74

転倒:  -3.00 (3)

42 藤  井  優  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

横浜創英スケート部 14 44.06 19.52 26.54 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.48 0.62-4 -4 -5 -5 -4

3 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.10 2.90-1 0 0 -1 0

4 2Fq+2Tq q 3.10 -0.84 2.26-5 -4 -5 -5 -4

5 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.74-2 0 -1 0 0

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.381 0 0 1 -1

7 2Lz!< ! 1.68 -0.84 0.84-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 -1 0

9 2Lze+2T< e 2.99 X -0.84 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2F<+1Eu+2S< < 3.28 X -0.67 2.61-5 -4 -5 -5 -3

11 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 1 0 0 0

23.92 19.52

Skating Skills 1.60 3.673.50 3.75 3.25 3.75 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.083.00 3.25 2.75 3.25 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.253.00 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.423.25 3.75 3.00 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.173.00 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.25

26.54

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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43 佐  藤  こころ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 27 42.42 16.16 26.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.51 0.59-5 -4 -4 -5 -5

2 2S+1Eu+2S< < 2.84 -0.26 2.58-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 2Fq+2T<< << 2.20 -0.84 1.36-5 -4 -5 -5 -3

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.380 0 0 1 1

5 2Lze<< e 0.48 -0.24 0.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 1 0

7 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

8 2Lo< < 1.50 X -0.36 1.14-3 -2 -3 -3 -2

9 2F< < 1.58 X -0.72 0.86-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

10 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

11 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0 0 -1

18.91 16.16

Skating Skills 1.60 3.503.75 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.083.50 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.253.75 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.253.75 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.333.50 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.50

26.26

44 小  池  瑠  璃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 29 41.82 15.82 26.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

2 2F< < 1.44 -0.29 1.15-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.44 0.66-5 -4 -3 -4 -4

4 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 1 0

5 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.32 1.04-2 -2 -3 -4 -2

6 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

7 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

8 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 -1 0 0

9 2T+2T<< << 1.87 X -0.48 1.39-3 -4 -3 -4 -4

10 1A+1Eu+2S< < 2.90 X -0.22 2.68-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

11 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.13 1.87-1 -1 0 0 -1

18.00 15.82

Skating Skills 1.60 3.423.50 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.003.00 3.25 2.75 3.00 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.253.50 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.333.50 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.253.25 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.25

26.00
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45 斎  藤  聖  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

白鵬女子高校 52 41.75 18.09 24.66 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lzq q 2.10 -0.49 1.61-3 -2 -3 -2 -2

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.381 0 1 0 0

4 2F+2T<< << 2.20 -0.84 1.36-5 -4 -5 -4 -5

5 LSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 2S+1A+SEQ 1.92 0.00 1.920 -1 0 0 0

7 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

8 2Lz+2Lo 4.18 X -0.63 3.55-3 -3 -3 -3 -4

9 2F+1T*+REP * 1.39 X -0.54 0.85-3 -1 -3 -3 -4

10 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.50-1 0 0 0 0

21.06 18.09

Skating Skills 1.60 3.423.50 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.50

Transitions 1.60 2.832.75 3.00 2.75 2.75 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.083.00 3.00 3.25 2.50 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.003.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.083.25 3.00 3.25 2.75 3.00

24.66

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

46 藤  井  娃  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 22 41.53 17.19 25.34 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz!< ! 1.68 -0.84 0.84-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.36 1.44-2 -2 -2 -3 0

3 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 -1

4 StSq1 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 0 -1 -1 -1

5 2Sq q 1.30 -0.26 1.04-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 1F! ! 0.50 -0.22 0.28-4 -4 -5 -5 -4

7 1A+1T+1Lo 2.20 X 0.00 2.200 0 0 0 0

8 2Lz<+1Aq+SEQ < 2.44 X -0.78 1.66-4 -4 -5 -5 -5

9 2Sq+1T q 1.87 X -0.26 1.61-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 1 0 0

11 LSp1 1.50 -0.10 1.40-1 -1 0 -1 0

20.09 17.19

Skating Skills 1.60 3.423.50 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.003.00 3.25 2.75 3.00 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.003.00 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.173.25 3.50 3.00 3.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.253.50 3.25 3.25 2.75 3.25

25.34

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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47 阿久津  梨  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 8 41.07 17.27 24.80 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.101 0 0 0 0

2 2S+2T< < 2.34 -0.26 2.08-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

3 2Lze<< e 0.48 -0.24 0.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.07-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 CSpB 1.10 -0.04 1.060 -1 -1 0 0

6 2Lo 1.70 -0.79 0.91-5 -4 -5 -5 -4

7 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

8 StSqB 1.50 -0.10 1.40-1 -1 -2 0 0

9 2F+2T<< << 2.42 X -0.60 1.82-3 -4 -3 -4 -3

10 2S+1A+SEQ 2.11 X 0.00 2.110 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0

19.53 17.27

Skating Skills 1.60 3.253.50 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.003.00 3.00 2.50 3.00 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.003.25 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.173.25 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.083.50 3.00 2.75 3.00 3.25

24.80

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

48 中  島  彩  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 4 41.01 16.00 26.01 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

2 2S+1A+SEQ 1.92 0.00 1.920 0 0 0 0

3 2F+2Tq+2T< < 4.14 -0.78 3.36-5 -4 -4 -5 -4

4 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 -1 0 0

5 2Lz!q ! 2.10 -0.91 1.19-5 -4 -3 -5 -4

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.10 1.400 0 -1 -1 -1

7 2Lo< < 1.50 X -0.68 0.82-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

9 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

11 LSp1 1.50 -0.15 1.350 -1 -1 -1 -2

19.17 16.00

Skating Skills 1.60 3.503.50 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.003.00 3.00 2.75 3.25 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.173.25 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.423.50 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.173.50 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.25

26.01

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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49 山  田  唯  等

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 25 40.89 15.62 26.27 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F<<+SEQ+1Eu*+1S* * 0.40 -0.25 0.15-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 1 0

4 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.84 0.84-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.80-1 0 0 0 0

6 2Lo+2T 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

7 2Fq q 1.98 X -0.48 1.50-3 -2 -3 -3 -2

8 LSpB 1.20 -0.12 1.08-1 -1 0 -1 -1

9 2Loq+2T<< << 2.31 X -0.85 1.46-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 1S 0.44 X 0.00 0.440 0 0 0 -5

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 -1

18.71 15.62

Skating Skills 1.60 3.583.50 3.75 3.50 4.00 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.173.00 3.50 3.00 3.50 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.173.00 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.253.25 3.50 3.00 3.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.253.25 3.50 3.00 3.50 3.00

26.27

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

50 市  嶋  音  葉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 45 40.57 15.30 26.27 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.40 0.70-3 -4 -4 -4 -3

2 2Lz!< ! 1.68 -0.50 1.18-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 2F<+2T<+1T < 2.88 -0.58 2.30-4 -4 -4 -5 -4

4 FSSp1 2.00 0.13 2.130 0 1 1 1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.50-1 0 0 0 0

6 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

7 2A<< << 1.10 -0.37 0.73-3 -4 -3 -4 -3

8 2Sq q 1.43 X -0.26 1.17-2 -2 -3 -2 -1

9 2Lo< < 1.50 X -0.27 1.23-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

10 2F!< ! 1.58 X -0.72 0.86-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

18.27 15.30

Skating Skills 1.60 3.503.75 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.173.50 3.25 2.75 3.25 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.253.75 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.333.75 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.173.75 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.25

26.27

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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51 宮  本  純  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 20 38.92 14.66 26.26 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A<+SEQ+1S* * 2.11 -1.06 1.05-3 -3 -5 -5 -4

2 2Lz!<< ! 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4 2Lo 1.70 -0.45 1.25-3 -2 -2 -3 -3

5 2F!< ! 1.44 -0.67 0.77-5 -4 -5 -5 -4

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

7 A 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.80-2 0 0 0 0

9 2F< < 1.58 X -0.72 0.86-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.10-1 1 0 1 0

17.76 14.66

Skating Skills 1.60 3.503.50 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.083.00 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.253.00 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.333.25 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.253.25 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.25

26.26

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

52 鈴  木  彩  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 51 38.55 14.95 23.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.44 0.66-4 -4 -4 -5 -3

2 2F!< ! 1.44 -0.67 0.77-5 -4 -5 -5 -4

3 2S+2T< < 2.34 -0.30 2.04-3 -2 -2 -3 -2

4 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 1 0 0

5 2Lze< e 1.26 -0.59 0.67-4 -4 -5 -5 -5

6 LSpB 1.20 -0.08 1.12-1 0 0 -1 -1

7 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

8 StSq1 1.80 -0.18 1.62-3 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 2F!<+1T ! 2.02 X -0.53 1.49-5 -3 -3 -5 -3

10 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.00 1.28-1 0 1 0 0

17.74 14.95

Skating Skills 1.60 3.253.50 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.833.00 3.25 2.75 2.75 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.753.25 3.00 2.75 2.50 2.50

Composition 1.60 3.003.50 3.25 3.00 2.75 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.923.25 3.00 3.00 2.75 2.50

23.60
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53 星  野  七  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 41 38.41 13.95 25.46 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lze< e 1.26 -0.63 0.63-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

3 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.092 1 1 1 0

4 2F< < 1.44 -0.34 1.10-3 -3 -2 -2 -2

5 2S+1T 1.70 -0.13 1.57-1 -2 -1 -1 0

6 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.17 0.38-3 -4 -3 -4 -3

7 FSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.380 0 1 1 -1

8 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.48 0.73-4 -4 -5 -5 -2

9 StSqB 1.50 -0.15 1.35-3 -1 -1 0 -1

10 2Lo<< << 0.55 X -0.15 0.40-3 -3 -3 -4 -3

11 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 1 0 0 0

17.05 13.95

Skating Skills 1.60 3.333.50 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.083.25 3.50 3.00 3.00 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.083.50 3.00 3.25 3.00 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.253.50 3.75 3.00 2.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.173.25 3.25 3.25 2.75 3.00

25.46

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

54 西  海  優莉亜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 16 37.66 12.79 25.87 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

2 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.84 0.84-5 -3 -5 -5 -5

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

4 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

5 2F!<+2Lo<< ! 1.94 -0.72 1.22-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.08 2.42-1 0 0 -1 0

8 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 -1

9 2Lo<< << 0.55 X -0.15 0.40-3 -3 -3 -4 -3

10 2F!<< ! 0.55 X -0.22 0.33-5 -4 -4 -5 -4

11 LSpB 1.20 -0.08 1.120 -1 -1 0 -1

15.43 12.79

Skating Skills 1.60 3.423.50 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.003.00 3.50 3.00 3.00 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.173.50 3.50 3.00 3.00 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.333.50 4.00 3.25 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.253.50 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.00

25.87

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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55 小  埜  翠  春

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 23 37.18 13.85 25.33 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 LSp2 1.90 0.06 1.961 0 0 1 0

2 3S<<+2T< << 2.34 -0.65 1.69-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

4 2A<< << 1.10 -0.44 0.66-4 -4 -5 -4 -3

5 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

6 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.27 1.09-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 2Lz 2.31 X -1.05 1.26-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9 2F< < 1.58 X -0.67 0.91-5 -4 -5 -5 -3

10 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.50-2 0 0 0 1

11 2A< < 2.90 X -1.32 1.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

12 2F<<* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

18.19 13.85

Skating Skills 1.60 3.503.50 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.082.75 2.75 3.25 3.25 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.173.00 2.75 3.25 3.25 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.003.00 2.75 3.00 3.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.083.00 2.75 3.00 3.25 4.00

25.33

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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